
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.5064 9.5065 9.5064 160,178,999.52 0.0806

21/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.4258 0.0000 0.0000 158,821,135.71 -0.0785

18/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.5043 0.0000 0.0000 160,143,159.64 0.0075

17/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.4968 9.4969 9.4968 159,926,434.17 0.0162

16/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.4806 9.4807 9.4806 159,089,711.19 0.0416

11/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.4390 9.4391 9.4390 159,486,447.77 0.0449

10/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.3941 9.3942 9.3941 159,118,738.47 -0.0357

09/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.4298 9.4299 9.4298 159,469,724.72 0.2563

08/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.1735 9.1736 9.1735 158,679,953.88 -0.2060

04/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.3795 0.0000 0.0000 162,244,550.09 -0.2623

03/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.6418 9.6419 9.6418 166,742,655.96 -0.1654

02/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8072 9.8073 9.8072 169,138,247.21 0.0269

01/04/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.7803 9.7804 9.7803 168,569,375.26 0.0425

31/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.7378 0.0000 0.0000 167,837,986.91 -0.1037

27/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8415 9.8416 9.8415 169,921,016.94 -0.0152

26/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8567 9.8568 9.8567 170,333,754.97 -0.0470

25/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9037 9.9038 9.9037 171,164,649.72 -0.0058

24/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9095 9.9096 9.9095 171,013,897.55 0.0685

21/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8410 9.8411 9.8410 169,764,688.70 -0.0282

20/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8692 0.0000 0.0000 170,250,847.09 -0.0140

19/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8832 9.8833 9.8832 170,506,468.78 0.0489

18/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8343 9.8344 9.8343 169,856,190.63 -0.0302

17/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8645 9.8646 9.8645 170,241,688.56 0.0448

14/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8197 9.8198 9.8197 168,935,867.75 0.0938

13/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.7259 9.7260 9.7259 167,424,712.81 -0.0511

12/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.7770 9.7771 9.7770 168,284,344.02 -0.0093

11/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.7863 9.7864 9.7863 168,425,581.41 -0.0206

10/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8069 9.8070 9.8069 168,461,496.78 -0.1215

07/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9284 9.9285 9.9284 170,546,431.05 0.0228

06/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9056 9.9057 9.9056 170,028,736.04 -0.0782

05/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9838 9.9839 9.9838 171,358,849.35 0.0810

04/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9028 9.9029 9.9028 169,757,440.46 -0.0641

03/03/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9669 9.9670 9.9669 170,266,820.13 -0.0502

28/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0171 10.0172 10.0171 172,041,777.70 0.0247

27/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9924 9.9925 9.9924 171,332,478.79 -0.0805

26/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0729 10.0730 10.0729 172,556,163.98 0.0519

25/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0210 10.0211 10.0210 171,696,156.05 -0.0441

24/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0651 0.0000 0.0000 172,450,639.32 -0.0415

21/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1066 10.1067 10.1066 172,759,499.38 -0.0464

20/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1530 10.1531 10.1530 173,549,221.43 -0.0108

19/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1638 10.1639 10.1638 173,062,542.12 0.0062

18/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1576 10.1577 10.1576 173,011,789.83 0.0246

17/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1330 0.0000 0.0000 172,592,552.88 0.0130

14/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1200 10.1201 10.1200 172,774,440.30 0.0004

13/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1196 10.1197 10.1196 172,781,493.29 0.0337

11/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0859 0.0000 0.0000 172,206,245.89 0.0229

10/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0630 10.0631 10.0630 171,906,530.73 0.0143

07/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0487 10.0488 10.0487 171,674,241.98 -0.0221

06/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0708 10.0709 10.0708 171,765,158.06 -0.0010

05/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0718 10.0719 10.0718 170,004,389.71 0.0109

04/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0609 0.0000 0.0000 169,819,601.99 0.0371

03/02/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0238 0.0000 0.0000 169,193,563.69 -0.0416

31/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0654 0.0000 0.0000 169,895,218.52 -0.0450

30/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1104 0.0000 0.0000 170,655,948.29 0.0286

29/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0818 0.0000 0.0000 170,173,152.98 -0.0190

28/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1008 0.0000 0.0000 170,492,336.68 0.0411
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27/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0597 10.0598 10.0597 169,924,410.78 -0.0549

24/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1146 10.1147 10.1146 170,849,270.84 0.0129

23/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.1017 10.1018 10.1017 170,607,115.22 0.0031

22/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0986 10.0987 10.0986 170,527,605.78 0.0216

21/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0770 10.0771 10.0770 169,641,629.14 0.0584

20/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0186 0.0000 0.0000 168,658,741.92 -0.0043

17/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0229 10.0230 10.0229 168,738,650.05 0.0254

16/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9975 9.9976 9.9975 169,416,597.99 0.0126

15/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9849 9.9850 9.9849 169,133,727.65 0.1064

14/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8785 9.8786 9.8785 167,685,287.26 0.0037

13/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8748 0.0000 0.0000 167,622,733.76 -0.0184

10/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.8932 9.8933 9.8932 166,043,171.70 -0.0773

09/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9705 0.0000 0.0000 167,339,275.51 -0.0310

08/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0015 10.0016 10.0015 167,917,697.58 -0.0145

07/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0160 10.0161 10.0160 167,696,413.64 -0.0382

06/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0542 10.0543 10.0542 163,690,206.85 0.0244

03/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 10.0298 0.0000 0.0000 163,292,319.72 0.0347

02/01/2025 KF1MAX-I 9.9951 0.0000 0.0000 162,727,282.15 -0.0320

30/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.0271 10.0272 10.0271 162,529,592.15 -0.0412

27/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.0683 10.0684 10.0683 161,964,571.46 -0.0328

26/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1011 0.0000 0.0000 162,493,176.79 -0.0051

25/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1062 0.0000 0.0000 162,575,075.93 0.0080

24/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.0982 10.0983 10.0982 161,937,778.31 0.0571

23/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.0411 10.0412 10.0411 158,136,888.02 0.0414

20/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 9.9997 9.9998 9.9997 156,881,804.02 0.0126

19/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 9.9871 9.9872 9.9871 159,507,737.78 -0.0617

18/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.0488 10.0489 10.0488 160,036,676.57 -0.1292

17/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1780 10.1781 10.1780 162,076,963.71 -0.0565

16/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2345 10.2346 10.2345 162,234,983.65 -0.0122

13/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2467 10.2468 10.2467 161,656,541.63 -0.0248

12/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2715 10.2716 10.2715 162,382,177.54 -0.0299

11/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.3014 10.3015 10.3014 163,342,705.82 0.0085

09/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2929 10.2930 10.2929 163,042,276.17 -0.0202

06/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.3131 10.3132 10.3131 163,267,406.67 0.0039

04/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.3092 10.3093 10.3092 163,118,595.02 0.0251

03/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2841 10.2842 10.2841 162,232,877.36 0.0239

02/12/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2602 10.2603 10.2602 165,415,266.08 0.0239

29/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2363 10.2364 10.2363 163,750,914.02 0.0278

28/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2085 0.0000 0.0000 163,306,848.51 -0.0090

27/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2175 10.2176 10.2175 163,280,981.72 -0.0073

26/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2248 10.2249 10.2248 161,877,238.15 0.0030

25/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2218 10.2219 10.2218 161,482,552.25 0.0322

22/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1896 10.1897 10.1896 160,059,613.18 0.0220

21/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1676 10.1677 10.1676 159,459,311.93 0.0295

20/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1381 10.1382 10.1381 158,817,836.25 -0.0025

19/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1406 10.1407 10.1406 138,946,867.20 0.0178

18/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1228 10.1229 10.1228 138,661,383.19 0.0284

15/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.0944 10.0945 10.0944 137,517,836.28 -0.0582

14/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1526 10.1527 10.1526 137,211,397.74 -0.0330

13/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1856 10.1857 10.1856 137,593,415.52 0.0076

12/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1780 10.1781 10.1780 133,772,857.87 -0.0561

11/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2341 0.0000 0.0000 134,509,912.06 -0.0219

08/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2560 10.2561 10.2560 134,780,615.43 -0.0024

07/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2584 10.2585 10.2584 134,411,982.61 0.0592

06/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1992 10.1993 10.1992 133,534,027.62 0.0165

05/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1827 10.1828 10.1827 132,424,636.10 0.0511
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04/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1316 0.0000 0.0000 131,759,726.10 -0.0036

01/11/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1352 0.0000 0.0000 131,806,637.10 0.0113

31/10/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1239 0.0000 0.0000 131,660,578.27 -0.0519

30/10/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1758 10.1759 10.1758 126,695,645.40 -0.0310

29/10/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2068 10.2069 10.2068 126,519,005.20 0.0040

28/10/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.2028 10.2029 10.2028 126,482,063.75 0.0078

25/10/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1950 10.1951 10.1950 126,147,272.98 0.0068

24/10/2024 KF1MAX-I 10.1882 10.1883 10.1882 125,903,667.93 -0.0420
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